
WEAKLEY COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION
TIME SHEET SCHEDULE

TEACHERS

PAYROLL DATES
Tuesday, September 15, 2009
Thursday, October 15, 2009
Friday, November 13, 2009
Tuesday, December 15, 2009
Friday, January 15, 2010
Friday, February 12, 2010 .
Monday, March 15, 2010
Thursday, April 15, 2010
Friday, May 14, 2010
Tuesday, June 15, 2010
Thursday, July 15, 2010
Friday, August 13,2010

PAY PERIOD, BEGIN & ENDING DATES
Sept 1 thru Sept 30
Oct 1 thru Oct 31
Nov 1 thru Nov 30
Dec 1 thru Dec 31
Jan 1 thru Jan 31
Feb 1 thru Feb 28
Mar 1 thru Mar 31
Apr 1 thru Apr 30
May 1 thru May 31
June 1 thru June 30
July 1 thru July 31
Aug 1 thru Aug 31


